
2024 
Union County Baseball Association 

Major League Schedule (10-12 year olds) 
 

ALL GAMES: 9:00AM – 11:15AM 
CLINIC DAYS: 9:00AM – 11:30AM 

 
Team 5 
Team 6 
Team 7 
Team 8  

 
 
Tuesday, July 9 
Sports Center- Orientation Day 
   
Wednesday, July 10 
Sports Center- Clinic Day (All Teams) 
                                                            
Thursday, July 11 
Field #7- Team 5 vs. Team 6 
Field #8- Team 7 vs. Team 8 
 
Monday, July 15  
Field #7- Team 7 vs. Team 5 
Field #8- Team 6 vs. Team 8  
 
Tuesday, July 16 
Sports Center- Clinic Day (All Teams) 
                                                            
Wednesday, July 17 
Field #7- Team 8 vs. Team 5  
Field #8- Team 6 vs. Team 7 
 
Thursday, July 18 
Sports Center- Clinic Day (All Teams) 
 
Monday, July 22 
Sports Center- Clinic Day (All Teams) 
 
Tuesday, July 23 
Field #7- Team 6 vs. Team 5 
Field #8- Team 8 vs. Team 7 
 
 

 
Wednesday, July 24 
Sports Center- Clinic Day (All Teams) 
 
Thursday, July 25 
Field #7- Team 5 vs. Team 7 
Field #8- Team 8 vs. Team 6 
 
Monday, July 29 
Field #7- Team 5 vs. Team 8 
Field #8- Team 7 vs. Team 6 
                                                            
Tuesday, July 30                                                                                                                                      
Sports Center- Clinic Day (All Teams) 
 
Wednesday, July 31 
Field #7- Team 7 vs. Team 5 
Field #8- Team 6 vs. Team 8 
 
Thursday, August 1 
Last Day of Camp- Activities TBD 
 
(Visitors vs.  Home)    
                                    
Visit the Union County Baseball 
Association website for updates at:  
www.ucba-nj.org 
 


